
ATHLETIC/DAILY
KNIT SOCKS

NO SET-UP FEES & FREE VIRTUAL MOCK-UPS

ASI #61681      PPAI #717765      SAGE #52046

CUSTOM APPAREL & ACCESSORIES
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CUSTOM
FULLY
CUSTOM

FULLY PRIVATE LABEL

WORLDWIDE
DIRECT DELIVERY

YOUR
LOGO

14-21
DAYS
14-21
DAYS

FASTTURNAROUNDSTURNAROUNDS



EXAMPLES OF
ATHLETIC/DAILY KNIT SOCKS PROJECTS
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EMBROIDERY LABEL NON-SLIP

BELLY BAND HANGTAG BAND & HANGAR GIFT BOX

MATERIAL: Seamless Socks - 75% Cotton, 22% Polyester,
and 3% Spandex. (May vary based on design.)
STANDARD SIZE: Kids & Adult - S, M, L, XL.
(Custom sizing available, pricing may change) 

PRODUCT COLORS: Maximum Colors - 
5 colors horizontally         and 15 vertically

MINIMUMS: 120 Pairs. (For less than minimum 
quantity please contact us.)

MADE IN TURKEY 

PRODUCT INFO
OPTIONS

PACKAGING OPTIONS



• Embroidered Logo: $1 & UP
• Label: $1 & UP
• Terra: Add 50% to the price
• Additional Charge for

Custom Hangtags & Labels
(The above prices may increase depending on 
the size of decoration and details of the order. )

ADD-ONS SAMPLES

SHIPPING

• Random Samples: FREE
• Spec Sample: $100 Nonrefundable

• NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE
• Shipping will be quoted based on the details and 

quantities of the order. We ship direct from 
Istanbul, Turkey to the US via UPS AIR.

FOR LESS THAN MINIMUM PRICING PLEASE CONTACT US

DETAILS & PRICING FOR 
ATHLETIC/DAILY KNIT SOCKS

3.

NO SHOW
QUANTITY PRICE (R)

120

500

2500

5000+

6.50/pair

5.50/pair

5.00/pair

4.50/pair

ANS-2001

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

ANKLE
QUANTITY PRICE (R)

120

500

2500

5000+

7.00/pair

6.00/pair

5.50/pair

5.00/pair

AAS-2002

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

QUARTER
QUANTITY PRICE (R)

120

500

2500

5000+

7.50/pair

6.50/pair

6.00/pair

5.50/pair

AQS-2003

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

CREW
QUANTITY PRICE (R)

120

500

2500

5000+

8.50/pair

7.50/pair

6.50/pair

6.00/pair

ACS-2004

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

KNEE HIGH
QUANTITY PRICE (R)

120

500

2500

5000+

11.50/pair

10.50/pair

9.50/pair

8.00/pair

AKS-2005

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

OVER THE KNEE
QUANTITY PRICE (R)

120

500

2500

5000+

14.50/pair

12.50/pair

11.50/pair

11.00/pair

AOS-2006

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING



• Embroidered Logo: $1 & UP
• Label: $1 & UP
• Terra: Add 50% to the price
• Additional Charge for

Custom Hangtags & Labels
(The above prices may increase depending on 
the size of decoration and details of the order. )

ADD-ONS SAMPLES

SHIPPING

• Random Samples: FREE
• Spec Sample: $100 Nonrefundable

• NOT INCLUDED IN PRICE
• Shipping will be quoted based on the details and 

quantities of the order. We ship direct from 
Istanbul, Turkey to the US via UPS AIR.

FOR LESS THAN MINIMUM PRICING PLEASE CONTACT US

DETAILS & PRICING FOR 
ATHLETIC/DAILY KNIT SOCKS

4.

NO SHOW
QUANTITY PRICE (R)

120

500

2500

5000+

5.00/pair

4.00/pair

3.50/pair

3.00/pair

DNS-2001

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

ANKLE
QUANTITY PRICE (R)

120

500

2500

5000+

5.50/pair

4.50/pair

4.00/pair

3.50/pair

DAS-2002

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

QUARTER
QUANTITY PRICE (R)

120

500

2500

5000+

6.00/pair

5.00/pair

4.50/pair

4.00/pair

DQS-2003

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

CREW
QUANTITY PRICE (R)

120

500

2500

5000+

7.00/pair

6.00/pair

5.00/pair

4.50/pair

DCS-2004

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

KNEE HIGH
QUANTITY PRICE (R)

120

500

2500

5000+

10.00/pair

9.00/pair

8.00/pair

7.50/pair

DKS-2005

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING

OVER THE KNEE
QUANTITY PRICE (R)

120

500

2500

5000+

12.00/pair

11.00/pair

10.00/pair

9.50/pair

DOS-2006

PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE SHIPPING



ADDITIONAL INFO.

FOR ANY ADDITONAL INFO. OR INQUIRIES PLEASE CONTACT US.

W W W . L E T S S U P P O R T . C O M
marketing@letssupport.com 1.858.933.5379

5.

Do you need virtual mockups?
Remember, our virtual mockups are completely free. Please send us the following and 
one of our professional designers will take care of you:
1. Company/Client Name(s)
2. Company/Client Logo(s) in Vector Format
3. Design direction if necessary

Didn’t see a particular decoration technique or customization?
We only showcase our most popular decoration methods in our catalogs but our factory 
is capable of so much more. Please let us know what you’re looking for and we’ll find out 
what we can do for you. 

Do you need sizing charts or garment templates?
Just ask and you shall receive. But, please specify which ones you need unless you want a 
gazillion files in your email.

Do you want a random sample pack?
If you’d like a random sample pack, please request one and provide us with the following:
1. Recipient’s Name
2. Recipient’s Address
3. UPS or Fedex Account #
4. Zip Code associated with Account




